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EuroCup 2018 Tlumačov ES-G12

Qualification Results

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Trantura
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Lap Count Best Time
 
1. Jiří Míček sen. 13.05 4.817
2. Martin Doležel 12.27 4.785
3. Martin Hojer 12.25 4.812
4. Zuzana Hojerová 12.16 4.910
5. Roman Motyčka 12.16 5.127
6. Libor Kacíř 12.05 5.169
7. Antonín Vojtík 12.02 4.739
8. Uli Pietsch 11.40 5.290
9. Kamil Klapka 11.38 5.330
10. Jiří Cihlář 11.31 5.067
11. Siggi Hochstein 11.16 5.454
12. Josef Kacíř 11.09 5.236
13. Werner Lange 10.33 5.433
14. Jaja Jäger 10.33 5.779
15. Miloš Hojer 10.28 5.101
16. Jiří Štrunc 10.28 5.339
17. Ivan Skalský 10.26 5.725
18. Monika Hochstein 10.23 5.523
19. Thomas Trantura 10.21 5.488
20. Jakub Štrunc 10.20 5.331
21. Pepa Čechura 10.07 5.803
22. Jarda Jäger 9.28 5.889
23. Roman Klapka 9.12 4.697
24. Jiří Míček jun. 4.00 5.912



EuroCup 2018 Tlumačov ES-G12

Final – Group C

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Trantura
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Roman Klapka 46
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4. Jiří Míček jun. 37
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5. Monika Hochstein 39
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8. Ivan Skalský 36
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EuroCup 2018 Tlumačov ES-G12

Final – Group B

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Trantura
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jiří Cihlář 45
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6. Jiří Štrunc 32
8

36
6

35
4

33
2

32
1

36
3

39
5

36
7

0 279.21

7. Werner Lange 38
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EuroCup 2018 Tlumačov ES-G12

Final – Group A

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Trantura
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Antonín Vojtík 43
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2. Jiří Míček sen. 47
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3. Martin Doležel 48
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4. Martin Hojer 46
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8. Libor Kacíř 39
6

42
4

30
2

39
1

40
3

6
5

5
7

5
8

0 206.00



EuroCup 2018 Tlumačov ES-G12

Final Results

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Trantura
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
 
1. Antonín Vojtík 364.06 4.612
2. Jiří Míček sen. 360.38 4.632
3. Martin Doležel 359.23 4.697
4. Jiří Cihlář 357.20 4.809
5. Roman Klapka 353.39 4.792
6. Martin Hojer 348.05 4.533
7. Miloš Hojer 344.41 4.770
8. Roman Motyčka 344.29 4.944
9. Uli Pietsch 330.40 5.017
10. Jakub Štrunc 330.05 4.938
11. Josef Kacíř 329.16 4.895
12. Zuzana Hojerová 329.08 4.884
13. Kamil Klapka 328.26 5.037
14. Thomas Trantura 325.39 5.176
15. Siggi Hochstein 324.33 5.332
16. Jiří Míček jun. 321.37 5.128
17. Monika Hochstein 299.29 5.417
18. Jarda Jäger 287.38 5.722
19. Pepa Čechura 281.38 5.615
20. Jiří Štrunc 279.21 5.137
21. Ivan Skalský 275.16 5.653
22. Werner Lange 272.00 5.293
23. Jaja Jäger 271.16 5.463
24. Libor Kacíř 206.00 4.913



EuroCup 2018 Tlumačov ES-G12

Race Results

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Trantura
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Qual. best time Qual. laps Final
1. Antonín Vojtík 4.739 12,02 364.06
2. Jiří Míček sen. 4.817 13,05 360.38
3. Martin Doležel 4.785 12,27 359.23
4. Jiří Cihlář 5.067 11,31 357.20
5. Roman Klapka, žák 4.697 9,12 353.39
6. Martin Hojer 4.812 12,25 348.05
7. Miloš Hojer 5.101 10,28 344.41
8. Roman Motyčka 5.127 12,16 344.29
9. Uli Pietsch 5.290 11,40 330.40
10. Jakub Štrunc 5.331 10,20 330.05
11. Josef Kacíř 5.236 11,09 329.16
12. Zuzana Hojerová 4.910 12,16 329.08
13. Kamil Klapka 5.330 11,38 328.26
14. Thomas Trantura 5.488 10,21 325.39
15. Siggi Hochstein 5.454 11,16 324.33
16. Jiří Míček jun. 5.912 4,00 321.37
17. Monika Hochstein 5.523 10,23 299.29
18. Jarda Jäger 5.889 9,28 287.38
19. Pepa Čechura 5.803 10,07 281.38
20. Jiří Štrunc 5.339 10,28 279.21
21. Ivan Skalský 5.725 10,26 275.16
22. Werner Lange 5.433 10,33 272.00
23. Jaja Jäger, žák 5.779 10,33 271.16
24. Libor Kacíř 5.169 12,05 206.00


